
UPDATED | 2022 NC YMCA YOUTH & GOVERNMENT CALENDAR 

DATE  TIME PROGRAM AREA 

Wednesday, January 26 6:00 - 7:00 pm Committee Chair Training 

Wednesday, January 26 6:00 - 7:00 pm Media Program Training 

Thursday, January 27 7:00 - 8:00 pm  Forum Bill Sharing Group 

Thursday, January 27 7:00 - 8:00 pm  Mock Trial Review Night 

Friday, January 28  Bills Provided to Lobbyist & Budget Analyst 

Sunday, January 30 2:00 - 3:00 pm Representative and Senator Bill Sharing Groups 

Wednesday, February 2 7:00 AM Advisor Morning Call 

Wednesday, February 2 4:00 PM Advisor Afternoon Call 

Wednesday, February 2 7:30 PM SDL Call  

Thursday, February 3 7:00 - 8:00 pm  Mock Trial Courtroom Procedures 

Thursday, February 3 7:00 - 8:00 pm  COA Courtroom Procedures  

Thursday, February 3 7:00 - 8:00 pm  Forum Bill Sharing Group 

Thursday, February 3 7:30 - 8:30 pm Governor's Cabinet Work Night 

Friday, February 4  Budget and Lobbyist Materials Due 

Wednesday, February 9 6:00 - 7:00 pm Committee Chair Training 

Friday, February 11  Budget & Lobbyist Materials Feedback 

Friday, February 18 - 20 Schedule Released Later 30th NC Y&G  Youth Legislature 


